
Day Date Time Opponents League H/A Rinks Notes M/L
3 16 Monday 17-Apr 2.00pm GREEN OPENS Club H
5 16 Wednesday 19-Apr 2.30pm Wrington Mendip A 3T L
7 16 Friday 21-Apr 2.00pm Ladies v men Club H 6
10 17 Monday 24-Apr 6.30pm Club Night Club H 4
12 17 Tuesday 25-Apr 2.30pm Congresbury L/F A 3 Alt L
16 17 Friday 28-Apr 2.00pm West Backwell L/F H 3T Alt L
18 17 Sunday 30-Apr 2.30pm Clevedon H 4 Alt
20 18 Monday 01-May 6.30pm Club Night Club H 4 BH
22 18 Wednesday 03-May 2.30pm Wrington Mendip H 3T L
25 18 Friday 05-May 2.00pm Yatton L/F H 4T Alt L
27 18 Sunday 07-May 2.30pm Ashcombe A 2
28 19 Sunday 07-May TBA Open Day Club H 6 BH 
29 19 Monday 08-May 6.30pm Club Night Club H 4
36 19 Sunday 14-May 2.30pm St Annes Park H 4 Alt
38 20 Monday 15-May 6.30pm Club Night Club H 4
39 20 Tuesday 16-May 10.30am Banwell L/F H 3T Alt L
43 20 Thursday 18-May 2.00pm Yatton DRT A 3 L
48 20 Sunday 21-May 0 Bye Southey R3 0 0 L
49 21 Monday 22-May 6.30pm Club Night Club H 4
51 21 Tuesday 23-May 2.30pm Clevedon Prom DRT H 3 L
55 21 Saturday 27-May 10.30am West Backwell A 2
57 21 Sunday 28-May TBA Open Day Club H 6
58 22 Monday 29-May 2.00 ? Tourists H 6 BH
59 22 Monday 29-May 6.30pm Club Night Club H 4
67 22 Sunday 04-Jun 2.30pm Bristol Arrow H 4 Alt
68 23 Monday 05-Jun 6.30pm Club Night Club H 4
71 23 Wednesday 07-Jun 2.00pm Clarence L/F A 3T L
73 23 Friday 09-Jun 2.30pm Portishead L/F A 3T Alt L
77 23 Sunday 11-Jun 0 Bristol Southey R4 H 0 L
78 24 Monday 12-Jun 6.30pm Club Night Club H 4
79 24 Monday 12-Jun 2.00pm Keynsham Mendip H 3T L
83 24 Thursday 15-Jun 2.30pm St Andrews DRT H 3 L
85 24 Saturday 17-Jun 10.30am Chew Stoke DRT H 3 L
88 24 Sunday 18-Jun 1.30pm Worcestershire v ? Walker Cup H 2 if win L
89 24 Sunday 18-Jun 0 if winner R4 Southey R5 H/A 0 L
90 25 Monday 19-Jun 6.30pm Club Night Club H 4
91 25 Monday 19-Jun 2.00pm Yatton DRT H 3 L
93 25 Wednesday 21-Jun 2.00pm Victoria Mendip H 3T L
100 26 Monday 26-Jun 2.30pm Clevedon Prom DRT A 3 L
101 26 Monday 26-Jun 6.30pm Club Night Club H 4
102 26 Tuesday 27-Jun 10.00am Ladies Triples Day Comp H 6 Day. L
104 26 Wednesday 28-Jun 10.30am Keynsham Mendip A 3T L
107 26 Friday 30-Jun 2.00pm Stansfield Trophy Club H 6
111 26 Sunday 02-Jul 2.30pm Congresbury H 2
112 27 Monday 03-Jul 6.30pm Club Night Club H 4
114 27 Tuesday 04-Jul 2.30pm West Backwell DRT H 3 L
118 27 Friday 07-Jul 0 Long Ashton Fear Cup R3 H 3 L
121 27 Sunday 09-Jul 2.30pm Yatton H 2
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Day Date Time Opponents League H/A Rinks Notes M/L
122 28 Monday 10-Jul 6.30pm Club Night Club H 4
126 28 Thursday 13-Jul 10.30am Long Ashton DRT H 3 L
128 28 Friday 14-Jul 0 if winner Rd 3 Fear Cup R4 H/A 3 L
132 29 Monday 17-Jul 6.30pm Club Night Club H 4
133 29 Tuesday 18-Jul 10.00am Ladies League Pairs Comp H 6 Day. L
137 29 Thursday 20-Jul 2.30pm Long Ashton L/F A 3T L
139 29 Friday 21-Jul 0 Cup R5/Plate R4 Fear Cup/Plate H/A 3 L
141 29 Sunday 23-Jul 2.30pm Bradley Stoke H 4 Alt
142 30 Monday 24-Jul 6.30pm Club Night Club H 4
145 30 Tuesday 25-Jul 10.30am Portishead RBL DRT A 3 L
149 30 Friday 28-Jul 0 Fear cup /plate H/A 3 L
150 30 Saturday 29-Jul 0 QF Southey 0 0 L
153 30 Sunday 30-Jul 2.00pm Nellie Cup H 6
154 31 Monday 31-Jul 6.30pm Club Night Club H 4
155 31 Monday 31-Jul 2.30pm Long Ashton DRT A 3 L
162 31 Friday 04-Aug 2.30pm QF Fear Plate H/A 3 L
166 31 Sunday 06-Aug 2.30pm Severn Vale H 4
167 32 Monday 07-Aug 6.30pm Club Night Club H 4
168 32 Monday 07-Aug 2.30pm St Andrews DRT A 3 L
170 32 Wednesday 09-Aug 6.15pm Victoria H 2
171 32 Thursday 10-Aug 10.30am Long Ashton L/F H 3T L
176 32 Sunday 13-Aug Day Out Exmouth A 0
177 33 Monday 14-Aug 6.30pm Club Night Club H 4
178 33 Monday 14-Aug 2.30pm West Backwell DRT A 3 L
182 33 Thursday 17-Aug 6.15pm Wrington H 2
188 33 Sunday 20-Aug 0 S/F Fear cup /plate 0 0 L
190 34 Monday 21-Aug 6.30pm Club Night Club H 4
194 34 Thursday 24-Aug 10.00am Ladies 2 Wood Pairs Comp H 6 Day. L
197 34 Saturday 26-Aug 2.00pm Captains Day Club H 6
198 34 Saturday 26-Aug 0 Final Fear Cup 0 0 L
199 34 Sunday 27-Aug 0 S/F Southey 0 0 L
200 35 Monday 28-Aug 6.30pm Club Night Club H 4 last?
202 35 Wednesday 30-Aug 2.30pm Portishead RBL DRT H 3 L
205 35 Friday 01-Sep 6.15pm Banwell A 2
207 35 Saturday 02-Sep 10.30am Chew Stoke DRT A 3 L
212 36 Tuesday 05-Sep 2.00pm Victoria Mendip A 3T L
214 36 Wednesday 06-Sep 10.30am Clarence L/F H 3T L
217 36 Saturday 09-Sep TBC Crown Green TBC H/A 0 dates?
225 37 Saturday 16-Sep TBC Crown Green TBC H/A 0 dates?
226 37 Sunday 17-Sep 0 Final Southey 0 0 L
227 37 Sunday 17-Sep 0 GREEN CLOSES 0 H 0
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